
a

/' Q.

!.CONtHAC)100G0L PAdc of pacts

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
,1 ! 2

3. Lt ( LCTIVL DAT L
4. 84LGU4tf Cr4/PURCHA50 8tC4. NO; 5. PHOJLCT 't$0 6/ appucebkJ

1. AMLivDMLNI/MQD4f tCAliUN f40 DCT 2 0122 AED-91-298 dtd 10/19/92
Five (5) 7. ADMtN151LRLD oY gif other shes llem 6) g

{,. ibiULO OV g

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, DC 20555

SA. AMLNDMLNT OF SOLICIT AT 40tt t'O.
K P4AME AND ADust[55 Ot' CONT R ACTOH (No street. county 6 sate end &lpCods/

ABB/ Combustion Engineering ~

90. DATLD DM HMi H)
1000 Prospect 11111 Road
P:st Office Dox 500 - s oA. uopir icAT ION or cQNi nACifOnoca
Windsoi , CT 06095 0500 f40.

Principal Investigator / Technical X NRC-26-91-298

Contcct. P.C. NewCoe6 soe.DA1Lo pu nu sa;
T 1 phone No. ( 203) 285-2908 0[16/91'

IFACILITY CODE

11.THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTS OF SCLICITATIONS
cooc

Is eatendes, is not eu.
The above numbered soficitation is emended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified fo'r recolat of Offor:

Offers must ednowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour end date specified in the solicitation er as emeided, by orie of the following methods: copies of the amendment; (bl By ecknowledging receipt of this emerJment on eedicopy of the offer
me u .

F YOUR Af'.KNoWLEDG.
submitted; or (c) Dy seperste letter or telegram which includes a reference o the soticitation and emervsment numtes. FAlt.UnE Ois) Dy compteJno items 8 and 15. and returning - ED MAY RESULT

MENT TO DE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGN ATED FOR THE REs.:EtPTOF OFFERS PHIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIIN hEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this emendment you desire to change en offer stready submitted,such change may tw stw$e y te eremb n of

h d date specified.

letter,proWed omdi teleysm or lestor makes tsf orence to the solicitation and thh amendment, and is received svlor to the openire our an
12. Ac(0UtiiiiWAND APPROPHIATlON DA1 A #/ eveudivd)

BAR No. 382-19-301-400 FIN No. L-1578-3 OBLIGATE: $432,959.00
Appn No. 31X0200,823

13. TlilS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTHACTS/ ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRAC7/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

M
. T Ht$ c HANG 0 OftDCH IS'IMUED PURSUANT los (SM/[euthodty) THC CHANGLS LLI f OH1H tti if LM 14 ARE MADC GN T HL LMt.

A
T RACT ORDER NO. lN l's EM 10A.

C$ (such es eh nges in paydnt office,

2 5H',of-te'fon date. ase.J 5CT F ORTH IN IT EM 14, PUR$U ANT TO THC AUTHORITY OF F AR 43.303(b).AoOvc NUMacRtO CONTR ACTMROER IS MOOtF(CO TO MCFLECT THE ADMINISTR ATIVE CHANGX app

C. T H65 5UPPLEMENT AL AGHLLMENT lb LN10 RED 4N10 PUR6UANT 10 AUT HOR 41 Y OFs

D.01HCH (Specify type of snods/scetion and authority)
- _ _ _

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor b is not. O i, requirett io . ion ini, ooComent .no <cturn -
cogie,toineissuinsoitice.

| Ts'Ot.scnaht SON or AutNoutNTsuOose eCAT SON torsent><d 6y vcraretson hoodinse. includins nonkitationicontmet euth<t me:ter euhere reset >kJ

| (SEE NE'(T PAGE)'

,

, 9211120041 921026 /h b
| PDR CONTR 9

| NRC-26-91-298 POR . 'i
heretofoie Ctsanged, semains uncttartged a'nd in tull force

5 provided hefeln Gtt terms and Conditions et the document referenced in item 3 A of t')A, as
lbA. NAME Ar4O TlT LC OF CONT RACTING OFFICER /T)pf orpnnt)E t

! T5A. N AME ANO lif t.L Of' SIGNCH (Type os pr(nt)

Mary Lynn Scott, Contracting Officer
teC.OAtt ssNW

Sc.OAic soNto st>a. uNtT co sT A1Es OF McsicA

OCT20if
| Tset coni n Ac10n/oe a cs<o n

'

BY L u -

-
- (Synnyre of Contracting Offwer)

ISirneture of person euthorbed to alcnl
STANDARD FORM 30 (Rcy.10-s31*

| 30-105
| *dSN 78.8tbnt t57 8070 .We n ,ai

_



,) .

r

Contract No. NRC-26-91-298
Modification No. 5
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of the subject modification is to provide incremental funding
in the amount of $432,959, thereby increasing the total obligated amount
from $2,253,184 to $2,686,143 which fully funds the subject contract.

Accordingly, the following changes .re hereby made:

"Under Block 14 of the Award / Contract Document, the amount presently
obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is $2,686,143."

"A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the
date of this action is given below:

Total FY91 obligation amount: $ 844,000.00
Total FY92 obilgation amount: 1,409,184.00
Total FY93 obligation amount: 432,959.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $2,686,143.00

This modification ob 1 gates FY93 funds in the amount of $432,959.00"

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.

!

l
1

i

I

|

|

U


